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Nylon Bolthole Swivel Castor 125mm 300kg Load

Product code: BLKH125NYBJBH12

Pressed steel black painted swivel castor with a 12mm bolt
hole fitted with a white nylon wheel with a single ball bearing
and retaing caps. Wheel diameter 125mm, tread width 37mm,
overall height 156mm, Load capacity 300kg. ( Catalogue SKU

BLKH125NYBJH12)

Diameter (mm)

Castor Type

Fixing Option

Height (mm)

Wheel Material

Colour / Shore Hardness
Temperature Resistance
Bearing Type

Load Capacity (kg)
Tread (mm)

Swivel Radius (mm)
Head Dia (mm)

Fork Thickness (mm)

To Suit Fixing Bolt (mm)

125

Swivel

Bolt Hole
155

Nylon
White Nylon
-30°C TO +80 °C
Ball

300

37

106

76

3

12
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